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Agenda

Community Health
Worker Stakeholder
Meeting

June 29, 2017
PCORI

1919 M St. NW
Washington, DC 20036

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

10:15 AM

11:15 AM

12:15 PM

1:15 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

Welcome and Introductions

Greg Martin

Deputy

Chief Engagement and Dissemination Officer, PCORI

Kristin Carman, MA, PhD, Facilitator

Director
Public and Patient Engagement, PCORI

CHWs: A Brief Overview

Steve Clauser, PhD, MPA

Program Director

Healthcare Delivery and Disparities Research, PCORI

PCORI’'s CHW Portfolio

Mira Grieser, MHS

Program Officer

Healthcare Delivery and Disparities Research, PCORI

Attendee Perspective on Deployment of CHWs: Discussion

Information Needed for Policy Making: Discussion

Lunch

Information Needed for Policy Making: Discussion
(continued)

Wrap Up

Adjourn



