



## Agenda

**Community Health  
Worker Stakeholder  
Meeting**

**June 29, 2017**

**PCORI**  
**1919 M St. NW**  
**Washington, DC 20036**

	<b>9:00 AM</b>	<b>Welcome and Introductions</b>
		Greg Martin Deputy Chief Engagement and Dissemination Officer, PCORI
		Kristin Carman, MA, PhD, Facilitator Director Public and Patient Engagement, PCORI
	<b>9:15 AM</b>	<b>CHWs: A Brief Overview</b>
		Steve Clauser, PhD, MPA Program Director Healthcare Delivery and Disparities Research, PCORI
	<b>9:30 AM</b>	<b>PCORI's CHW Portfolio</b>
		Mira Grieser, MHS Program Officer Healthcare Delivery and Disparities Research, PCORI
	<b>10:15 AM</b>	<b>Attendee Perspective on Deployment of CHWs: Discussion</b>
	<b>11:15 AM</b>	<b>Information Needed for Policy Making: Discussion</b>
	<b>12:15 PM</b>	<b>Lunch</b>
	<b>1:15 PM</b>	<b>Information Needed for Policy Making: Discussion (continued)</b>
	<b>2:45 PM</b>	<b>Wrap Up</b>
	<b>3:00 PM</b>	<b>Adjourn</b>